gauge, etc.) 
required for 
refilling including 
pasting of water-
resistant body 
identification 
stickers (bilingual) 
as per type of fire 
extinguishers 
Warrenty-01 Year 

1.1 ABC or Dry 
Powder Type (4/5 
KG) (MAP- 40%). 

25.00 

Nos 

1153.00 

28825.00 INR  Twenty Eight 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Twenty 
Five  Only 

1.2 ABC or Dry 
Powder Type (6 
KG)(MAP- 40%). 

516.00 

Nos 

1409.00 

727044.00 INR  Seven Lakh 
Twenty Seven 
Thousand  &Forty 
Four  Only 

1.3 Water Type (9 
Liter). 125.00 

Nos 

865.00 

108125.00 INR  One Lakh 
Eight Thousand 
One Hundred & 
Twenty Five  Only 

1.4 CO2 Type (4.5KG). 

476.00 

Nos 

865.00 

411740.00 INR  Four Lakh 
Eleven Thousand 
Seven Hundred & 
Forty  Only 

1.5 Mechanical Foam 
Type (50 Litre). 7.00 

Nos 

2114.00 

14798.00 INR  Fourteen 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Ninety 
Eight  Only 

1.6 Wet Chemical (K 
Type) 6 Liter 18.00 

Nos 

3459.00 

62262.00 INR  Sixty Two 
Thousand Two 
Hundred & Sixty 
Two  Only 

2 

Supply and 
installation of fire 
extinguisher 
cartridges, 
including 
transport, labour, 
necessary shifting, 
including all 
accessories (Hose 
pipe, valve, gasket, 
gauge, etc.), 
including pasting 
of water-resistant 
body identification 
stickers (bilingual) 
as per the type of 
fire extinguishers.  
Warrenty-01 Year 

0.00     

2.1 

ABC or Dry 
Powder Type (4 
KG) (MAP- 40%). 

20.00 

Nos 

2542.00 

50840.00 INR  Fifty 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Forty  
Only 

2.2 

ABC or Dry 
Powder Type (6 
KG)(MAP- 40%). 

50.00 

Nos 

3002.00 

150100.00 INR  One Lakh 
Fifty Thousand 
One Hundred    
Only 

2.3 

Water Type (9 
Liter). 20.00 

Nos 

3144.00 

62880.00 INR  Sixty Two 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Eighty  
Only 

2.4 
CO2 Type (4.5KG). 

50.00 
Nos 

7408.00 
370400.00 INR  Three Lakh 

Seventy Thousand 

https://iitj.ac.in/tenders/

46 

https://iitj.ac.in/tenders/ 

Four Hundred    
Only 

2.5 

Mechanical Foam 
Type (50 Litre). 5.00 

Nos 

16110.00 

80550.00 INR  Eighty 
Thousand Five 
Hundred & Fifty  
Only 

2.6 

Wet Chemical (K 
Type) 5.00 

Nos 

17792.00 

88960.00 INR  Eighty Eight 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred & Sixty  
Only 

Total in 
Figures 

2156524.
00 

Twenty One Lakh 
Fifty Six Thousand 
Five Hundred & 
Twenty Four  Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures 

Sele
ct 

0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted 
Rate in 
Words 

INR Zero Only